
CENTRO ELÁSTICO (PITÓN)

IMAGEN CÓDIGO
MEDIDAS

ESPESOR LARGO

6022/6

5/16"

4"

6021/6 4 1/2

6020/6 5"

6019/6 5 1/2

6018/6 6"

6009/6

3/8"

4"

6010/6 6"

6011/6 7

6012/6

7/16

5"

6053/6 6"

6054/6 7"

6015/6 8"

6074/6 9"

6060/6 10"

6064/6 12"

6052/6

12mm

5"

6059/6 6"

6008/6 160mm eurocargo

6049/6 7"

6051/6 8"

6030/6 9"

6061/6 10"

6048/6 12"

6063/6 14"



CENTRO ELÁSTICO (PITÓN)

IMAGEN CÓDIGO

MEDIDAS

ESPESOR LARGO

6000/6

1/2"

6"

6057/6 7"

6058/6 8"

6002/6 9"

6079/6 10"

6055/6 12"

6084/6

14mm

140

6080/6 160

6023/6

9/16

140

6024/6 160

6025/6 180

6028/6 200

6006/6 220

6031/6 240

6007/6 260

6032/6 280



6082/6 18mm 200

6004/6 RANDON-MALDONADO 20mm 120

CENTRO ELÁSTICO (PITÓN)

IMAGEN CÓDIGO

MEDIDAS

ESPESOR LARGO


